
trs off 2017/12/3 2WD

印刷： 2017/12/07 18:56:55 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

車# 

1

5

6

4

5

3

7

7

6

2

3

2

4

1

名前 

西尾　柊志

天動　豊四郎

皆川　恭二

中川　明彦

延原　崇

黒谷　進一

内山　幸治

桑原　圭司

市川　直輝

タイタニック

舘　直樹

山田　智良

伊藤　和彦

高野　英樹

Lap# 

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Total 

5:11.745

5:20.201

5:24.378

5:02.211

5:02.432

5:04.419

5:05.637

5:06.939

5:07.148

5:11.225

5:12.860

5:22.482

5:01.636

5:02.117

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

Best 

25.109

25.651

25.674

26.883

25.208

26.763

26.663

26.114

26.421

26.674

26.224

26.860

27.560

26.940

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2
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